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Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 20

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment

1 Wednesday, January 08, 2020
01.01 Social Media. A brief but eventful history

2 Monday, January 13, 2020
01.02 Certificate of authenticity please

3 Tuesday, January 14, 2020
01.03 The internet. Who's the authority?

4 Friday, January 17, 2020
01.04 You heard what?!

5 Monday, January 20, 2020
01.05 What's your truth?

6 Wednesday, January 22, 2020
02.01 This is your life. This is Your life on Social Media

7 Monday, January 27, 2020
02.02 What is your type?

8 Tuesday, January 28, 2020
02.03 How is your Social Media psyche?

9 Thursday, January 30, 2020
02.04 Getting personal with Social Media

10 Monday, February 03, 2020
02.05 What is your passion?

11 Wednesday, February 05, 2020
03.01 What you see and What you get

12 Monday, February 10, 2020
03.02 Influencer or Follower. Who are you?

13 Monday, February 10, 2020
03.03 News. Consider the source

14 Thursday, February 13, 2020
03.04 Perspective matters

15 Monday, February 17, 2020
03.05 Who's listening?

16 Wednesday, February 19, 2020
04.01 Social Media loves a crisis

17 Friday, February 21, 2020
04.02 Social Media—the good, the bad, the ugly

18 Monday, February 24, 2020
04.03 Six degrees of Social Media
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19 Thursday, February 27, 2020
04.04 Dear me of the Future

20 Monday, March 02, 2020
04.05 Wait … is this the end?
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